DESCRIPTION
Trim: Aluminium (white standard)
Body: Aluminium (white standard)
Safety Cover: Clear PC
Reflector: Aluminium
Weight: 1.2kg
Cutout: Ø155mm
FEATURES

EXTRACTABLE ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT • M-SERIES
1	 Phase-dimming - please contact your local representative for further information.
2	 Ordering codes:
	 XX = CRI (refer to table)
	 YY = Control Options (ND = Non-Dim, PD = Phase Dim, DA = DALI, DMX = DMX512)
Specifications subject to change without notice. Updated 18 Jan 2017.
ORDERING
CODE2 DESCRIPTION
POWER
WATTAGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
CRI>80 CRI>90
111890-XX-YY AURA 30E EXTRACTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K 12° 30 2796 2310
111891-XX-YY AURA 30E EXTRACTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K 24° 30 2507 2252
111892-XX-YY AURA 30E EXTRACTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K 38° 30 2612 2251
111893-XX-YY AURA 30E EXTRACTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 4000K 12° 30 2310 -
111894-XX-YY AURA 30E EXTRACTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 4000K 24° 30 2887 -
111895-XX-YY AURA 30E EXTRACTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 4000K 38° 30 2847 -
30W
240VAC
AURA II 30E